NORTH BLOOMFIELD, OH
MSRA/IPRA

BUCKEYE RODOE

NM= Non Member R= Rookie

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Bareback Riding:
BUMP POSTLETHWAIT

WESTON VEST

Steer Wrestling:
GARY OTREMSKY
EVAN MILLER

JW ERY

Saddle Bronc Riding:
NO QUALIFIED RIDES

Team Roping Header:
SHAWN TENNANT
PHILIP MULLET
GARY KEIHL

JUNIOR FORNAZIN

Team Roping Heeler:
JIMMY KELLY

KYLE SMITH

DAVE TREHARNE
NICK DELEON

Tie Down Roping:
CLAY YADON
PAXTON RODRIGUEZ
RAUL RODRIGUEX

Cowgirls Barrel Racing:

RONDA STILES CASEY
KALLEENA VANHOUTEN
LIZ MICHAEL

HEIDI SMALL
CHEYENNE WALLING
BRYANNA MARTIN

Bull Riding:

1st/2nd DAKOTA WARNKEN
1st/’2nd DARREN WOOLLETT

NM
NM

NM
NM
NM

NM

NM

NM
NM
NM

NM

NM
NM

NM

NM

73.0
71.0

1©

4.2
4.4
4.6

[[$M]

25
6.6
8.4
9.6
11.7

25
6.6
8.4
9.6
1.7

227
24.0
33.6

44
14.011
14.067
14.126
14.156
14.160
14.270

16
75.0
75.0

6/13/2020

$367.08
$244.72

$457.70
$274.62
$183.08

$598.00
$448.50
$299.00
$149.50

$598.00
$448.50
$299.00
$149.50

$381.80
$229.08
$152.72

$859.65
$644.74
$483.55
$322.37
$241.78
$136.85

$634.80
$634.80



