NODTI	J PL COMEIEL D. OH			6/13/2020
MSRA/I	H BLOOMFIELD, OH			0/13/2020
	YE RODOE			
	on Member R= Rookie			
	Bareback Riding:		<u>3</u>	
1st	BUMP POSTLETHWAIT	NM	73.0	\$367.08
2nd	WESTON VEST	NM	71.0	\$244.72
	Steer Wrestling:		<u>9</u>	
1st	GARY OTREMSKY	NM	4.2	\$457.70
2nd	EVAN MILLER	NM	4.4	\$274.62
3rd	JW ERY	NM	4.6	\$183.08

det.	Saddle Bronc Riding:		<u>3</u>	
1st	NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
	Team Roping Header:		<u>25</u>	
1st	SHAWN TENNANT	NM	6.6	\$598.00
2nd	PHILIP MULLET		8.4	\$448.50
3rd	GARY KEIHL	NM	9.6	\$299.00
4th	JUNIOR FORNAZIN		11.7	\$149.50
	Team Roping Heeler:		<u>25</u>	
1st	JIMMY KELLY	NM	6.6	\$598.00
2nd	KYLE SMITH	NM	8.4	\$448.50
3rd	DAVE TREHARNE	NM	9.6	\$299.00
4th	NICK DELEON		11.7	\$149.50
	Tie Down Roping:		<u>6</u>	
1st	CLAY YADON	NM	22.7	\$381.80
2nd	PAXTON RODRIGUEZ		24.0	\$229.08
3rd	RAUL RODRIGUEX		33.6	\$152.72
	Cowgirls Barrel Racing:		<u>44</u>	
1st	Cowgirls Barrel Racing: RONDA STILES CASEY		<u>44</u> 14.011	\$859.65
1st 2nd				\$859.65 \$644.74
2nd 3rd	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL	NM	14.011 14.067 14.126	•
2nd 3rd 4th	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL HEIDI SMALL	NM NM	14.011 14.067 14.126 14.156	\$644.74 \$483.55 \$322.37
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL HEIDI SMALL CHEYENNE WALLING	NM	14.011 14.067 14.126 14.156 14.160	\$644.74 \$483.55 \$322.37 \$241.78
2nd 3rd 4th	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL HEIDI SMALL		14.011 14.067 14.126 14.156	\$644.74 \$483.55 \$322.37
2nd 3rd 4th 5th	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL HEIDI SMALL CHEYENNE WALLING BRYANNA MARTIN	NM	14.011 14.067 14.126 14.156 14.160 14.270	\$644.74 \$483.55 \$322.37 \$241.78
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL HEIDI SMALL CHEYENNE WALLING BRYANNA MARTIN Bull Riding:	NM	14.011 14.067 14.126 14.156 14.160 14.270	\$644.74 \$483.55 \$322.37 \$241.78 \$136.85
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	RONDA STILES CASEY KALLEENA VANHOUTEN LIZ MICHAEL HEIDI SMALL CHEYENNE WALLING BRYANNA MARTIN	NM	14.011 14.067 14.126 14.156 14.160 14.270	\$644.74 \$483.55 \$322.37 \$241.78